
Events 02, 11, 12, 23

Race 10

21
01:53.530

Kevin STALEY

ROW

7 21

20

19

303
01:52.720

851
01:50.400

137
01:50.130

Nigel OSBORNE

Christopher ARDERN

Eric SHOTTON

ROW

6 18

17

16

178
01:45.290

29
01:43.250

8
01:40.790

Andrew HAWLEY

Robert DALLOWAY

Phil RANSOM

ROW

5 15

14

13

202
01:39.740

190
01:38.550

52
01:37.650

Chris BLACKBURN

Tony GREEN

Robbie BROWN

ROW

4 12

11

10

231
01:36.330

68
01:35.320

36
01:33.420

Phil SMITH

Mick GADSBY

Ian SCUTT

ROW

3 9

8

7

69
01:33.370

150
01:32.120

163
01:32.010

Jim PORTER

Robert DUESBURY

Darren SHELTON

ROW

2 6

5

4

78
01:30.880

80
01:26.330

60
01:23.220

David BENNETT

Simon INGOLD

Rich HAWKINS

ROW

1 3

2

1

POLE
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