## RACE GRID

## Events 02, 11, 12, 23

## Race 10

<b>21</b> Kevin STALEY	20	21
137 01:50.130 Eric SHOTTON	851 01:50.400 Christopher ARDERN	303 01:52.720 Nigel OSBORNE
8 01:40.790 Phil RANSOM	29 01:43.250 Robert DALLOWAY	178 O1:45.290 Andrew HAWLEY
<b>52</b> 01:37.650 Robbie BROWN	<b>190</b> 01:38.550 Tony GREEN	202 01:39.740 Chris BLACKBUR
<b>36</b> 01:33.420 lan SCUTT	68 01:35.320 Mick GADSBY	<b>231</b> 01:36.330 Phil SMITH
163 01:32.010 Darren SHELTON	150 01:32.120 Robert DUESBURY 5	69 01:33.370 Jim PORTER
60 01:23.220 Rich HAWKINS	80 01:26.330 Simon INGOLD	78 01:30.880 David BENNETT